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General information about company

Scrip code 532332

NSE Symbol CURATECH
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE117B01012

Name of the company

CURA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/Manvith/Downloads/Compliances/SHP/SHP 30.09.2024.html

114



12/5/24, 8:28 PM

SHP 30.09.2024.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. arhieutar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | ¢jags of securities IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . ; _ (calculated as per SCRR, [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ an (I equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (AV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
(V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 244702 244702 12.55 244702 244702 |[12.55
Group
B) Public 3024 1705298 1705298 87.45 1705298 1705298 | 87.45
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3025 1950000 1950000 100 1950000 1950000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Is“l‘llmber of
o ares
No. Of ssuming ful | Tommos o pledged or izati
No. Of Shares g Locked in shares - Sub-categorization of shares
otherwise
Sh No. of . conversion of (XII)
ares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
) harchold Outstanding Outstandi convertible " held in
SNArColeer | convertible WStanding | cecurities a percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
an . Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
(X (Xi) W t share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
) arrants (XD)= (VII)+ |No.(a) ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) )
Promoter
A) iLromoter 12.55 244702 | 100 244702
Group
B) Public 87.45 1365000 | 80.04 1692558 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1609702 | 82.55 1937260 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Ng;ﬁf fully Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;ﬁl;ﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1II) shares held h . AV)HV)+ % of Total
V) shares Receipts (V1) 1) (VII) As a % o Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 244702 244702 12.55 244702 244702 |12.55
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 244702 244702 12.55 244702 244702 | 12.55
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 1 244702 244702 | 12.55 244702 244702 |12.55
Promoter Group
A=ADHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
G) ?‘hf"r Financial 1 3172 3172 0.16 3172 3172 |0.16
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 3172 3172 0.16 3172 3172 0.16
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holdlng nominal share 2920 110287 110287 5.66 110287 110287 |[5.66
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal share | ;o 1553111 1553111 |79.65 1553111 1553111 | 79.65
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(1) (NRIs) 17 5229 5229 0.27 5229 5229 0.27
1) Bodies Corporate 33 31335 31335 1.61 31335 31335 1.61
(m) Any Other (specify) |5 2164 2164 0.11 2164 2164 0.11
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3023 1702126 1702126 87.29 1702126 1702126 | 87.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3024 1705298 1705298 87.45 1705298 1705298 | 87.45
(2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 3025 1950000 1950000 100 1950000 1950000 | 100
Total (A+B~+C) 3025 1950000 1950000 100 1950000 1950000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
TS\II(l) - Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of ares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding .. equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X111 :
Sr. . . convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding - percentage of L
convertible | Warrants ?\? cugtfles and diluted share Asa% Asa % (fiemati}%lzed
securities (X) [ (Xi) 0- .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VIDH(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@ % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held (i) (ii) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 12.55 244702 {100 244702
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 12.55 244702 | 100 244702
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 12.55 244702 | 100 244702
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
W) 0.16 0 0 3172 0 0 0
(Sl“)b'TOtal (B) 0.16 0 0 3172 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 5.66 0 0 108589 0 0 0
(h) 79.65 1365000 | 87.89 1542204 0 0 0
@) 0.27 0 0 5229 0 0 0
O 1.61 0 0 31200 0 0 0
(m) 0.11 0 0 2164 0 0 0
(S;b'TOtal ®) 87.29 1365000 | 80.19 1689386 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 87.45 1365000 | 80.04 1692558 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1609702 | 82.55 1937260
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 1609702 | 82.55 1937260
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saraswathula Sivaramakrishna Mohan Babu

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AKRPS5385H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244702

244702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

244702

244702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.55

12.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

244702

244702

Class eg:y

Total

244702

244702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.55

12.55

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.55

12.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

244702

244702

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244702

244702

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S. Jhansi

Suresh Kumar Surana

Veeranna

Bhaskara Reddy Kasa

ASR Krishna Prasad

Anupa V Sajjanar

Neha Kankariya

PAN (IT)

AOQPS7994M

AHPPS5727C

AKXPS3746G

AHIPK5213G

AGMPAI1787A

AGYPA4266E

AOBPN4198P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

965000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

965000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.49

5.13

2.56

2.56

2.56

2.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

965000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

965000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.49

5.13

5.13

2.56

2.56

2.56

2.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

49.49

5.13

2.56

2.56

2.56

2.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

965000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

50000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Number of equity

shares held in 965000 100000 100000 50000 50000 50000 50000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1365000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1365000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1365000

Class eg:y

Total

1365000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

70

Shares held (b)

capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 1365000
0,
As a % of total 100
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1365000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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