General information about compa	nny						
Scrip code	532332						
NSE Symbol	CURATECH						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE117B01012						
Name of the company	CURA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(II)		(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	244702			244702	12.55	244702		244702	12.55
(B)	Public	3024	1705298			1705298	87.45	1705298		1705298	87.45
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3025	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				12.55	244702	100			244702			
(B)	Public				87.45	1365000	80.04			1692558	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	1609702	82.55			1937260	0	0	0

SHP 30.09.2024 html

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se			ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as
		(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group					•
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	244702			244702	12.55	244702		244702	12.55
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	244702			244702	12.55	244702		244702	12.55
(2)	Foreign	•		•	1			1	ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	244702			244702	12.55	244702		244702	12.55
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	ı									
(j)	Other Financial Institutions	1	3172			3172	0.16	3172		3172	0.16
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3172			3172	0.16	3172		3172	0.16
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2920	110287			110287	5.66	110287		110287	5.66
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	48	1553111			1553111	79.65	1553111		1553111	79.65
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	17	5229			5229	0.27	5229		5229	0.27
(1)	Bodies Corporate	33	31335			31335	1.61	31335		31335	1.61
(m)	Any Other (specify)	5	2164			2164	0.11	2164		2164	0.11
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3023	1702126			1702126	87.29	1702126		1702126	87.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		3024	1705298			1705298	87.45	1705298		1705298	87.45
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		3025	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100
Total (A+B+C)		3025	1950000			1950000	100	1950000		1950000	100

SHP 30.09.2024.html

	T	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern (of the Pi	romo	ter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Outs		convertible	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				12.55	244702	100			244702			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				12.55	244702	100			244702			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				12.55	244702	100			244702			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er						
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(j)				0.16	0	0			3172	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.16	0	0			3172	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State C	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ns										
(g)				5.66	0	0			108589	0	0	0
(h)				79.65	1365000	87.89			1542204	0	0	0
(i)				0.27	0	0			5229	0	0	0
(1)				1.61	0	0			31200	0	0	0
(m)				0.11	0	0			2164	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				87.29	1365000	80.19			1689386	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				87.45	1365000	80.04			1692558	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Non F	romoter- N	Non Publi	c sha	reholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1609702	82.55			1937260			
Total (A+B+C				100	1609702	82.55			1937260			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saraswathula Sivaramakrishna Mohan Babu	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AKRPS5385H	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	244702	244702						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	244702	244702						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.55	12.55						
Number of Voting F	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	244702	244702						
Class eg:y								
Total	244702	244702						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.55	12.55						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.55	12.55						
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	244702	244702						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
Number of Shares p	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)	-							

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	244702	244702
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Individua	als - ii. Individual sh	areholders hol	ding nominal share c	apital in excess of F	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S. Jhansi	Suresh Kumar Surana	Veeranna	Bhaskara Reddy Kasa	ASR Krishna Prasad	Anupa V Sajjanar	Neha Kankariya
PAN (II)	AOQPS7994M	AHPPS5727C	AKXPS3746G	AHIPK5213G	AGMPA1787A	AGYPA4266E	AOBPN4198P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.49	5.13	5.13	2.56	2.56	2.56	2.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	49.49	5.13	5.13	2.56	2.56	2.56	2.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.49	5.13	5.13	2.56	2.56	2.56	2.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•		•	•
No. (a)	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	965000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000	50000	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1365000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1365000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1365000
Class eg:y	
Total	1365000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	1365000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1365000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization of shares	
Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0